� Aluminum housing
� Powerful data logger with up to 20 GB memory
� Supports Bosch multi-logger configuration
� USB recording and full telemetry support
We offer the C 80 in two basic versions, on the one
hand as a data logger and on the other hand as a
sensor interface. Choose between these basic vari-
ants and combine or add functionalities now or

DATA_USB
Data copy to USB flash drive
Ordering Information
Data Logger C 80
FULL_LOG_1 included
Order number F02U.V03.083-01
Sensor Interface C 80
IO_EXTENS included
Order number F02U.V03.082-01
Rugged USB flash drive
Order number F02U.V03.534-01
Connector for USB flash drive on car loom side
Order number F02U.002.996-01
Adapter cable to PC USB-Port
Order number F02U.V01.343-01
Software Options
CCP/XCP_MASTER
Order number F02U.V02.213-01
FULL_LOG_1
Order number F02U.V02.304-01
PERF_LOG_1
Order number F02U.V03.054-01
FULL_LOG_2
Order number F02U.V02.305-01
IO_EXTENS
Order number F02U.V02.205-01
DATA_USB
Order number F02U.V03.476-01
Bosch Motorsport | Data Logger and Sensor Interface C 80 3 | 4
Dimensions
.